83500
TEARCHERA

Deseription
Pistribution Administration
Customer Service
Distribution Ops. & Maint,
Distribution Capital

Total

Ccity of Appletcn

Water Distribution
MIDYER WTD Summary Budget to Actual Report
For the Six Months Ending June 30,

Year to
Date

Expense
209,453
118,779
622,488

1,120,814

2,141,534

74
360,61¢

360,780

2014

Total
Expended
angd

209,453
118,869
622,562
1,551,430

2,502,314

Full Year
amended
Budget
595,930
110,628
1,214,824
4,851,523

6,772,909

1
07/22/14
16:37:58

Percent
of Amended
Budget
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83500
TEACHERA
HMIDYER WWC

bescription

Wastewater Collection Systems
Public Works Capital Improv.

Total

city of Appleton
Hastewater Collection
Summary Budget to Actual Repert
For the 8ix Months Ending June 30, 2014

Year tfo
Date

Expense
222,628
169,013

398,541

Total
Expended
and

230,528
169,013

399,541

Full Year
Arended
Rudget

270,064

2,805,565

3,775,629

1
07/22/14
16:37:59

Percent
of Amended
Budget
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83500
TEACHERA
MIDYER S5TR

Description

Stormwater Administration
Facilities Maintenance
Leaf Collecticn

Capital Construction

Total

City of Appleton
Stormwater Utility

Summary Budget to Actual Report

For the Six Months Ending June 30, 2014

Year to
pate
Expense

2,366,116
513,838
98,687
1,826,213

4,804,914

Total
Expended
and

2,367,151
514,758
98,687
1,926,213

4,906,849

1

07/22/14

16:37:56

Full Year Percent
Amended of amended

Budget Budget

5,225,840 45.3 %

1,536,181 33.5 %

391,711 25.2 %

11,716,836 16.4 %

18,870,568 26.0 %
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